
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Labrit (40) 17.3.2024

SMCO

Mathieu BRUGAT
3323NA US CENON CO
Circuit : H:VIOLET XL
Distance : 5790m (Dénivelé 70m)
Temps : 0:38:40 (6'41"/km)

2/25 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Michael DESQUEYROUX 0:36:48
3. Clément DU PASQUIER 0:41:05

1. 65 00:04:14 816m 5'11"/km
2. 85 00:01:14 00:05:28 188m 6'34"/km
3. 89 00:00:40 00:06:08 71m 9'23"/km
4. 84 00:00:55 00:07:03 150m 6'07"/km
5. 63 00:01:46 00:08:49 268m 6'36"/km
6. 66 00:01:47 00:10:36 263m 6'47"/km
7. 86 00:01:57 00:12:33 255m 7'39"/km
8. 90 00:03:15 00:15:48 472m 6'53"/km
9. 80 00:01:40 00:17:28 192m 8'41"/km

10. 91 00:02:35 00:20:03 305m 8'28"/km
11. 76 00:01:48 00:21:51 191m 9'25"/km
12. 69 00:00:51 00:22:42 135m 6'18"/km
13. 71 00:02:49 00:25:31 246m 11'27"/km
14. 72 00:00:57 00:26:28 125m 7'36"/km
15. 92 00:02:36 00:29:04 421m 6'11"/km
16. 93 00:02:34 00:31:38 311m 8'15"/km
17. 49 00:01:54 00:33:32 315m 6'02"/km
18. 51 00:01:12 00:34:44 241m 4'59"/km
19. 53 00:01:25 00:36:09 258m 5'29"/km
20. 44 00:00:49 00:36:58 142m 5'45"/km
21. 82 00:00:44 00:37:42 136m 5'24"/km
22. 255 00:00:34 00:38:16 124m 4'34"/km
23. 999 00:00:24 00:38:40 114m 3'31"/km
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